
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 

123 
7 

111 
210 

88 
86 
35 
92 
83 
23 
55 

990 
124 

26 
14 

167 
71 

215 
130 
134 
217 

94 
878 

15 
241 

56 

Name 

Mikkel Daugaard 
Peter Østervang 
Martin Christiansen 
Stig Husebø 
Stig Bundgaard 
Bjarke Brændgaard 
Marcus Andersson 
Rune Debel 
Jacob Bergstrand-Poulsen 
Bo Nielsen 
Vincent Baguley 
Glen Hollis 
Casper Neergaard 
Fredrik Stendahl 
Pierre Knudsen 
Lasse Ambrosen 
Brian Engel Kofod 
Jan Mikael Andersen 
Frederik Nordstedt 
Henrik Knudsen 
Christian Rasmussen 
Freddy Husted 
Brian Sørensen 
Jonas Radekop 
Jonas Karlsson 
Rasmus Rosenberg 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Best Tm 

1:06.132 
1:07.689 
1:07.766 
1:08.034 
1:09.054 
1:09.747 
1:09.839 
1:10.338 
1:10.487 
1:10.708 
1:10.779 
1:10.962 
1:11.341 
1:12.029 
1:12.042 
1:12.136 
1:12.480 
1:12.578 
1:12.836 
1:13.171 
1:13.752 
1:14.226 
1:14.244 
1:14.447 
1:16.724 
1:17.632 

Diff 

1.557 
1.634 
1.902 
2.922 
3.615 
3.707 
4.206 
4.355 
4.576 
4.647 
4.830 
5.209 
5.897 
5.910 
6.004 
6.348 
6.446 
6.704 
7.039 
7.620 
8.094 
8.112 
8.315 

10.592 
11.500 

Best Speed 

113,174 
110,570 
110,445 
110,010 
108,385 
107,308 
107,166 
106,406 
106,181 
105,849 
105,743 
105,471 
104,910 
103,908 
103,889 
103,754 
103,262 
103,122 
102,757 
102,286 
101,481 
100,833 
100,808 
100,533 

97,550 
96,409 

In Lap 

6 
10 

9 
8 
5 
6 
5 
3 
1 
3 
5 
6 
1 
7 
4 
6 
5 
6 
7 
5 
6 
8 
3 
2 
5 
3 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
norge 
DK 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sweden 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sweden 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sweden 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Ring Knutstorp 
02 Saturday 

03 Red 1120-1140 

Qualifying started at 11:19:23 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

13-08-2016 11:20 


